The ASHE TX series of Signal Conditioners, Isolators,
Transducers and Transmitters comprise a wide range of
high quality and reliable instruments for the conversion,
amplification and isolation of analog and digital signals.
The instruments accept standard industrial process input
signals such as DC/AC Voltage, DC/AC Current, 4 to 20
mA DC, RTD Pt-100 sensor, Thermocouple sensor,
Frequency [Pulse], Resistance, Strain-gauge, etc. and

: DIN Rail mount.
110
HOW TO ORDER
TEMPERATURE TRANSDUCER TX-215
Input (pre–specified) : Thermocouple type J,K,R,S
Output : 4 to 20 mA DC.
Isolation : Optical and Galvanic.
Power Supply : 85 to 270 V AC, 50/60 Hz or 20 to 70 VDC
Dimensions  : 100 x 22 x 110 mm.
Execution : DIN rail mounted.
Configuration and Add-on options
1 OPTICAL AND GALVANIC ISOLATION
4Required I
4Not Required N
2 POWER SUPPLY
4 S
4 D
4 Z
3 EXECUTION
4DIN Rail mounting [100 x 22 x 110 mm] N
4Field mounting in Weather-proof execution W
(Polycarbonate enclosure, IP65 protection)
4Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof execution X
(Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB)
85 to 270 V AC, 50/60 Hz
20 to 70 VDC
Other (to be specified)
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMP. SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS